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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Compass France https://www.linkedin.com/company/compass-group-france-holdings-sas/France 1,248 159 12.74% ▲ 0
2 Mahou San Miguel https://www.linkedin.com/company/mahou-san-miguel/Spain 1,862 228 12.24% ▲ 2
3 Nestlé Professional https://www.linkedin.com/company/nestle-professional/Switzerland 3,076 362 11.77% ▲ 0
4 Paulig Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/paulig/Finland 1,095 126 11.51% ▼ -2
5 Restalliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/restalliance/France 1,071 115 10.74% New Entry
6 Nestlé Nespresso https://www.linkedin.com/company/nestl-nespresso/Switzerland 10,997 1,164 10.58% ▲ 1
7 Royal Swinkels Family Brewershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/royalswinkelsfamilybrewers/Netherlands 1,741 168 9.65% ▲ 4
8 GBfoods https://www.linkedin.com/company/gbfoods/Spain 2,104 192 9.13% ▲ 21
9 SUMOL+COMPAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/sumolcompal/Portugal 1,000 85 8.50% New Entry

10 Red Bull https://www.linkedin.com/company/red-bull/Austria 19,828 1,610 8.12% ▼ -1
11 The HEINEKEN Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/heineken/Netherlands 30,844 2,500 8.11% ▼ -6
12 Refresco https://www.linkedin.com/company/refresco/Netherlands 4,463 349 7.82% ▲ 0
13 API RESTAURATION https://www.linkedin.com/company/api-restauration/France 2,722 211 7.75% ▲ 2
14 Pascual https://www.linkedin.com/company/calidad-pascual/Spain 1,306 99 7.58% ▼ -8
15 foodora https://www.linkedin.com/company/foodora/Germany 2,413 180 7.46% ▲ 9
16 Damm https://www.linkedin.com/company/damm/Spain 1,332 96 7.21% ▼ -6
17 Albron https://www.linkedin.com/company/albron/Netherlands 1,131 81 7.16% ▲ 2
18 Kerry https://www.linkedin.com/company/kerry/Ireland 13,579 971 7.15% ▼ -1
19 Selecta https://www.linkedin.com/company/selecta/Switzerland 2,678 188 7.02% ▼ -3
20 Newrest https://www.linkedin.com/company/newrest-/France 6,597 457 6.93% ▲ 1
21 Lavazza Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lavazza-group/Italy 4,913 340 6.92% ▼ -13
22 BILLA https://www.linkedin.com/company/billa-ag/Austria 1,011 60 5.93% New Entry
23 JDE https://www.linkedin.com/company/jdecoffee/Netherlands 8,359 486 5.81% ▼ -9
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24 Perfetti Van Melle https://www.linkedin.com/company/perfetti-van-melle/Netherlands 8,625 494 5.73% ▼ -2
25 Elior France https://www.linkedin.com/company/elior/France 6,458 340 5.26% ▲ 1
26 SOGERES https://www.linkedin.com/company/sogeres/France 1,488 75 5.04% ▼ -6
27 Nestlé https://www.linkedin.com/company/nestle-s-a-/Switzerland 173,786 8,500 4.89% ▼ -9
28 ELPOZO ALIMENTACIÓN https://www.linkedin.com/company/elpozo-alimentacion-s.a./Spain 1,162 55 4.73% ▼ -1
29 Nestlé Waters https://www.linkedin.com/company/nestle-waters/France 6,849 322 4.70% ▼ -1
30 Carlsberg Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/carlsberg-group/Denmark 12,878 520 4.04% ▼ -5
31 JOE & THE JUICE https://www.linkedin.com/company/joe-&-the-juice-uk/Denmark 1,277 50 3.92% ▲ 1
32 Corporación Alimentaria Guissonahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bonarea-agrupa/Spain 1,413 53 3.75% ▼ -1
33 Kompania Piwowarska https://www.linkedin.com/company/kompania-piwowarska/Poland 1,098 35 3.19% ▲ 1
34 bofrost* https://www.linkedin.com/company/bofrost/Germany 1,364 43 3.15% ▼ -4
35 Espresso House Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/espresso-house/Sweden 2,020 52 2.57% ▼ -2
36 Glanbia https://www.linkedin.com/company/glanbia/Ireland 3,796 68 1.79% ▼ -23
37 HiperDino Supermercados https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiperdino-supermercados/Spain 1,144 17 1.49% ▼ -2
38 Elior Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/elior-group/France 16,580 49 0.30% ▼ -15

Ready to win at social?
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